
 

 

Lindsay Lane Christian Academy 
2023 Varsity Volleyball Schedule 

705 W. Sanderfer Rd 
Athens, AL 35613 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Friday August 25 Clements Away 4:30 

Saturday August 26 Central High School 

Tournament 

Away TBD 

Tuesday August 29 Randolph  Away 5:30 

Friday/Saturday September 1-2 Foley Tournament Away TBD 

Tuesday September 5 Covenant Christian Away 6:30 

Thursday September 7 DHCA/Good Hope Away 6:00/7:00 

Monday September 11 ASCTE/Tanner HOME 5:00/6:00 

Tuesday September 12 Whitesburg Away 5:30 

Thursday September 14 Elkmont/West 
Limestone 

Away TBD 

Saturday September 16 Muscle Shoals 
Tournament 

Away TBD 

Monday September 18 Central/West 
Limestone 

HOME 4:30/6:30 

Tuesday September 19 Falkville Away TBD 

Thursday September 21 Tanner Away 4:30 

Saturday September 23 Brooks High School 
Tournament 

Away TBD 

Tuesday September 26 Whitesburg HOME 6:00 

Thursday September 28 ASCTE Away 5:30 

Monday October 2 Athens/Lauderdale 

County 

Away 5:00/6:30 

Tuesday October 3 Elkmont 
(Pink Out) 

Away TBD 

Thursday October 5 Elkmont/Ardmore 
(Senior Night) 

HOME 4:00/6:30 

Saturday October 7 Athens High School 
Tournament 

Away TBD 



 

 

 


